Revised As Of: 07/31/2024 02:50 PM

2024 '202\1 ULIU ] |vvll ESI u.ET

(School Copy) Bus: 7 7 4
Effective;

Bus: 174 Bus Contractor: SIMS BUS LINES Cap: 20

RuniD: 300.701 School(s) Serving: TOWEST HAVEN ELEMENTARY

Estimated

Stop Time Bus Stop Location

0711 AM 1716 MERCHANT DR
07:19AM 411 SHARP LN

07:23AM 3922 GETARD

07:30 AM WEST HAVEN ELEMENTARY

I3 2238522222222 SRRttt st st ettt s s s ettt s s s sessssssd

End of Route 174

S22 2000020800000 0000000080000ttt et ess sttt sesssesssssssss

KNOX COUNTY SCHOOLS TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT Bus 174
Page 1




Revised As Of: 07/31/2024 02:50 PM

2024 '202\1 ULIU ] |vvll ESI u.ET

(School Copy) Bus: 9 5
Effective;

Bus: 96 Bus Contractor: LITTLE BUS CO Cap: 200

RuniD: 300.801 School(s) Serving: FROM WEST HAVEN ELEMENTARY (PRESCHOOL)

Estimated

Stop Time Bus Stop Location
01:15PM WEST HAVEN ELEMENTARY
01:20PM 1716 MERCHANT DR
01:28PM 411 SHARP LN

01:32PM 3922 GETARD

01:40PM 2720 DAYTON ST

kkkkkkkkhhrkrrhhhkkkkkkhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhrbbbhhhkkkhhhhhhhhhrhhkhhhhhhhhhrrrrbbkhkkkk

End of Route 96

(322288 SSSS222222322388 SRR RR222000008ss st esssssss st essssssssss st essssss]

KNOX COUNTY SCHOOLS TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT Bus 90
Page 2




Revised As Of: 07/31/2024 02:50 PM

2024 - 2025 BUS ROUTE SHEET

(School Copy) Bus: 9 6 3
Effective:

Bus: 963 Bus Contractor: T & J BUS LINES Cap: 84

RuniID: 300.002 School(s) Serving: TO WEST HAVEN ELEMENTARY

Estimated

Stop Time B L ion

06:43 AM ROAMING DR & WANDERING RD

06:44 AM 4203 ROAMING DR

06:45 AM 1818 WILSON RD

06:46 AM WILSON RD & DERECK DR @ PALMER APTS ENT

06:47 AM WILSON RD @ CARRIAGE HILL APTS SIGN (NORTH ENTRANCE)

06:48 AM 2323 WILSON RD @ MEADOWOOD APTS ENTRANCE

06:51 AM 3101 SANDERSON RD

06:51 AM SANDERSON RD & APPLEWOOD DR / ORANGEWOOD RD

06:54 AM SANDERSON RD & WHEDBEE DR

06:55 AM SANDERSON RD / SUNVALLEY RD / CROYDON RD

06:56 AM SANDERSON RD & OAKWOOD LN

06:58 AM SANDERSON RD & VISTA LN

06:59 AM 1820 SANDERSON RD

07:00 AM AZALEA AV & CHILLICOTHE ST

07:01 AM WHEDBEE DR & CHILLICOTHE ST

07:02 AM DAYTON ST & WHEDBEE DR

07:03 AM CARNATION DR & DAYTON ST

07:04 AM CARNATION DR & PIEDMONT ST

07:12 AM WEST HAVEN ELEMENTARY

RuniID: 300.101 School(s) Serving: FROM WEST HAVEN ELEMENTARY

Estimated

Stop Time Bus Stop Location

02:45 PM WEST HAVEN ELEMENTARY

02:48 PM ROAMING DR & WANDERING RD

02:49 PM 4203 ROAMING DR

02:50 PM 1818 WILSON RD

02:52 PM WILSON RD & DERECK DR @ PALMER APTS ENT

02:53 PM WILSON RD @ CARRIAGE HILL APTS SIGN (NORTH ENTRANCE)

02:54 PM 2323 WILSON RD @ MEADOWOOD APTS ENTRANCE

02:56 PM 3101 SANDERSON RD

02:57 PM SANDERSON RD & APPLEWOOD DR / ORANGEWOOD RD

02:59 PM SANDERSON RD & WHEDBEE DR

03:00 PM SANDERSON RD / SUNVALLEY RD / CROYDON RD

KNOX COUNTY SCHOOLS TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT Bus 963

Page 3




2024202

VeV

(School Copy)

RuniD: 300.101

Revised As Of: 07/31/2024 02:50 PM

US ROUTE S

MV IIVVI

Bus: 963

School(s) Serving: FROM WEST HAVEN ELEMENTARY

Estimated

Stop Time Bus Stop Location

03.01PM SANDERSON RD & OAKWOOD LN

0301PM SANDERSON RD & VISTALN

03:02PM 1820 SANDERSON RD

03.03 PM PMONLY- KEITH AV & LIBERTY ST

03.04 PM AZALEA AV & CHILLICOTHE ST

03:06 PM WHEDBEE DR & CHILLICOTHE ST

03.07 PM DAYTON ST & WHEDBEE DR

03.08 PM CARNATION DR & DAYTON ST

03:09 PM CARNATION DR & PIEDMONT ST

0313 PM PMONLY - BALL CAMP PIKE & HAZELWOOD RD

03:15PM PM ONLY- BALL CAMP PIKE & CARDWELL DR

03:15PM PM ONLY- 4722 BALL CAMP PIKE
IS 2SS S S SSSSSS SRS sesese st st ss s st s st s s sttt sttt sttt

End of Route 963

2323328228383 3080 008080000ttt ss st sttt snst st sttt s s ittt s st ssssssssl
KNOX COUNTY SCHOOLS TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT Bus 963

Page 4




